27WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
Asmuss’ PVC Schedule 80 Piping system is truly an industrial product.
Often referred to as ‘Hi Strength’ PVC, its industrial grade wall thickness and excellent chemical resistance, make it ideally
suited for industrial process applications where system integrity is vital.  Schedule 80 is a complete system with valving and
instrumentation components available.
Chemical Resistance
PVC Schedule 80 offers excellent resistance to most acids and alkalis.
For specific recommendations please contact our sales team.
For central foaming systems please refer to the our technical paper listed below.
Solvent Cement Jointing
The Installation of PVC Schedule 80 pipework should only be undertaken by suitably qualified and experienced persons.
Please contact our sales team for appropriate training.
Asmuss recommend the use of IPS-724 solvent cement when jointing PVC Schedule 80.
This has been specifically developed for use with PVC Schedule 80 in chemical applications.
Standards
PVC Schedule 80 was initially developed for the American market and as such is made to the relevant ASTM Standards.
Flanges are drilled to the ANSI 150 pattern and threaded fittings are NPT.
Please note that this is different to the Table D/E flanges and BSP threads common to New Zealand.
A limited range of threaded BSP fittings are included in the range to assist transitions in New Zealand.
These fittings are not of Schedule 80, but are of industrial grade PVC.
Related Documents:
• Asmuss Technical Paper For Central Foaming Systems
• Asmuss Installation Guide
• IPS Weld-On Cements Product List
• Pipe Clips, Backing Rings & Gaskets Product List
PVC HI-STRENGTH SCHEDULE 80 PIPE - PLAIN ENDS
Code Size (NB)
mm
Size (NB)
inch
OD
mm
Avg ID
mm
Min Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Nom
Weight
(Kg/m)
PPVC80/008 8 ¼ 13.7 7.2 3 0.15
PPVC80/010 10 ⅜ 17.1 10.2 3.2 0.2
PPVC80/015 15 ½ 21.3 13.4 3.7 0.31
PPVC80/020 20 ¾ 26.7 18.3 3.9 0.41
PPVC80/025 25 1 33.4 23.7 4.5 0.61
PPVC80/032 32 1¼ 42.2 31.9 4.9 0.84
PPVC80/040 40 1½ 48.3 37.5 5.1 1.02
PPVC80/050 50 2 60.3 48.6 5.5 1.46
PPVC80/065 65 2½ 73 58.2 7 2.15
PPVC80/080 80 3 88.9 72.7 7.6 2.88
PPVC80/100 100 4 114.3 96.2 8.6 4.21
PPVC80/125 125 5 141.3 121.11 9.5 6.16
PPVC80/150 150 6 168.3 144.8 11 8.04
PPVC80/200 200 8 219.1 192.2 12.7 12.68
PPVC80/250 250 10 273.05 241.12 15.06 18.80
PPVC80/300 300 12 323.85 286.87 17.44 25.87
+GF+ SCHEDULE 80 PVC
HI-STRENGTH INDUSTRIAL PIPING SYSTEM
15 - 200mm pipe is also available in 1 metre sections - POA
Please refer our Pipe Clips price list for imperial pipe clips.
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
28 0800 ASMUSS
+GF+ SCHEDULE 80 PVC
HI-STRENGTH INDUSTRIAL PIPING SYSTEM
PVC SCH80 90˚ ELBOWS
Code Size (NB)
ELBOW 90°
(806)
FPVCEL90/008 8mm ¼”
FPVCEL90/010 10mm ⅜”
FPVCEL90/015 15mm ½”
FPVCEL90/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCEL90/025 25mm 1”
FPVCEL90/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCEL90/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCEL90/050 50mm 2”
FPVCEL90/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCEL90/080 80mm 3”
FPVCEL90/100 100mm 4”
FPVCEL90/150 150mm 6”
FPVCEL90/200 200mm 8”
FPVCEL90/250 250mm 10”
FPVCEL90/300 300mm 12”
PVC SCH80 45° ELBOWS
Code Size (NB)
ELBOW 45°
(817)
FPVCEL45/008 8mm ¼”
FPVCEL45/010 10mm ⅜”
FPVCEL45/015 15mm ½”
FPVCEL45/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCEL45/025 25mm 1”
FPVCEL45/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCEL45/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCEL45/050 50mm 2”
FPVCEL45/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCEL45/080 80mm 3”
FPVCEL45/100 100mm 4”
FPVCEL45/150 150mm 6”
FPVCEL45/200 200mm 8”
FPVCEL45/250 250mm 10”
FPVCEL45/300 300mm 12”
PVC SCH80 90˚ BENDS
Code Size (NB)
SWEEP BEND
90° PLAIN
FPVCBE90/015 15mm ½”
FPVCBE90/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCBE90/025 25mm 1”
FPVCBE90/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCBE90/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCBE90/050 50mm 2”
FPVCBE90/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCBE90/080 80mm 3”
FPVCBE90/100 100mm 4”
FPVCBE90/150 150mm 6”
PVC 90˚ SWEPT BENDS
Code Size (NB)
SWEEP BEND
90° MOULDED
PLAIN
PN15 BS standard PVC
FPVCBE90M/015 15mm ½”
FPVCBE90M/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCBE90M/025 25mm 1”
FPVCBE90M/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCBE90M/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCBE90M/050 50mm 2”
PVC SOCKET UNIONS
Code Size (NB)
SOCKET UNION
EPDM O-RING
(897)
FPVCSOUN/015 15mm ½”
FPVCSOUN/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCSOUN/025 25mm 1”
FPVCSOUN/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCSOUN/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCSOUN/050 50mm 2”
FPVCSOUN/080 80mm 3”
FPVCSOUN/100 100mm 4”
Socket UNION
FPM O-RING
(897)
FPVCSOUNFPM/015 15mm ½”
FPVCSOUNFPM/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCSOUNFPM/025 25mm 1”
FPVCSOUNFPM/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCSOUNFPM/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCSOUNFPM/050 50mm 2”
29WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
HI-STRENGTH INDUSTRIAL PIPING SYSTEM
PVC SCH80 TEES
Code Size (NB)
TEE PLAIN
(801)
FPVCTEE/015 15mm ½”
FPVCTEE/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCTEE/025 25mm 1”
FPVCTEE/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCTEE/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCTEE/050 50mm 2”
FPVCTEE/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCTEE/080 80mm 3”
FPVCTEE/100 100mm 4”
FPVCTEE/150 150mm 6”
FPVCTEE/200 200mm 8”
FPVCTEE/250 250mm 10”
FPVCTEE/300 300mm 12”
PVC SCH80 REDUCING TEE
Code Size (NB)
REDUCING
TEE
FPVCRTEE/050X015 50x15mm 2 x ½”
FPVCRTEE/050X020 50x20mm 2 x ¾”
FPVCRTEE/050X025 50x25mm 2 x 1”
FPVCRTEE/050X040 50x40mm 2 x 1½”
FPVCRTEE/080X025 80x25mm 3 x 1”
FPVCRTEE/080X040 80x40mm 3 x 1½”
FPVCRTEE/080X050 80x50mm 3 x 2”
FPVCRTEE/100X050 100x50mm 4 x 2”
PVC SCH80 FEMALE WYE
Code Size (NB)
WYE
FEMALE
FPVCFMWYE/015 15mm ½”
FPVCFMWYE/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCFMWYE/025 25mm 1”
FPVCFMWYE/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCFMWYE/050 50mm 2”
FPVCFMWYE/080 80mm 3”
FPVCFMWYE/100 100mm 4”
FPVCFMWYE/150 150mm 6”
PVC SCH80 CROSSES
Code Size (NB)
CROSS FPVCCROSS/015 15mm ½”
FPVCCROSS/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCCROSS/025 25mm 1”
FPVCCROSS/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCCROSS/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCCROSS/050 50mm 2”
FPVCCROSS/080 80mm 3”
FPVCCROSS/100 100mm 4”
PVC SCH80 SOCKETS
Code Size (NB)
SOCKET
PLAIN/THREADED
(835)
NPT THREAD
FPVCSOPT/015 15mm ½”
FPVCSOPT/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCSOPT/025 25mm 1”
FPVCSOPT/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCSOPT/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCSOPT/050 50mm 2”
FPVCSOPT/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCSOPT/080 80mm 3”
FPVCSOPT/100 100mm 4”
SOCKET PLAIN
(829)
FPVCSOP/008 8mm ¼”
FPVCSOP/010 10mm ⅜”
FPVCSOP/015 15mm ½”
FPVCSOP/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCSOP/025 25mm 1”
FPVCSOP/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCSOP/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCSOP/050 50mm 2”
FPVCSOP/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCSOP/080 80mm 3”
FPVCSOP/100 100mm 4”
FPVCSOP/150 150mm 6”
FPVCSOP/200 200mm 8”
FPVCSOP/250 250mm 10”
FPVCSOP/300 300mm 12”
PVC BSP SOCKETS
Code Size (NB)
SOCKET
PLAIN/THREADED
BSP THREAD
SS REINFORCING BAND
10-50MM
FPVCSOPTBSP/010 10mm ⅜”
FPVCSOPTBSP/015 15mm ½”
FPVCSOPTBSP/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCSOPTBSP/025 25mm 1”
FPVCSOPTBSP/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCSOPTBSP/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCSOPTBSP/050 50mm 2”
FPVCSOPTBSP/080 80mm 3”
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
30 0800 ASMUSS
+GF+ SCHEDULE 80 PVC
HI-STRENGTH INDUSTRIAL PIPING SYSTEM
PVC SCH80 REDUCING BUSH
Code Size (NB)
REDUCING
BUSH
SPIGOT/
SOCKET
(837)
FPVCBP/010X008 10x8mm ⅜ x ¼”
FPVCBP/015X008 15x8mm ½ x ¼”
FPVCBP/015X010 15x10mm ½ x ⅜”
FPVCBP/020X015 20x15mm ¾ x ½”
FPVCBP/025X015 25x15mm 1 x ½”
FPVCBP/025X020 25x20mm 1 x ¾”
FPVCBP/032X015 32x15mm 1¼ x ½”
FPVCBP/032X020 32x20mm 1¼ x ¾”
FPVCBP/032X025 32x25mm 1¼ x 1”
FPVCBP/040X015 40x15mm 1½ x ½”
FPVCBP/040X020 40x20mm 1½ x ¾”
FPVCBP/040X025 40x25mm 1½ x 1”
FPVCBP/040X032 40x32mm 1½ x 1¼”
FPVCBP/050X015 50x15mm 2 x ½”
FPVCBP/050X020 50x20mm 2 x ¾”
FPVCBP/050X025 50x25mm 2 x 1”
FPVCBP/050X032 50x32mm 2 x 1¼”
FPVCBP/050X040 50x40mm 2 x 1½”
FPVCBP/065X040 65x40mm 2½ x 1½”
FPVCBP/065X050 65x50mm 2½ x 2”
FPVCBP/080X050 80x50mm 3 x 2”
FPVCBP/080X065 80x65mm 3 x 2½”
FPVCBP/100X050 100x50mm 4 x 2”
FPVCBP/100X080 100x80mm 4 x 3”
FPVCBP/150X100 150x100mm 6 x 4”
FPVCBP/200X150 200x150mm 8 x 6”
REDUCING
BUSH
SPIGOT/
THREAD
(838)
NPT THREAD
FPVCBT/010X008 10x8mm ⅜ x ¼”
FPVCBT/015X008 15x8mm ½ x ¼”
FPVCBT/015X010 15x10mm ½ x ⅜”
FPVCBT/020X015 20x15mm ¾ x ½”
FPVCBT/025X015 25x15mm 1 x ½”
FPVCBT/025X020 25x20mm 1 x ¾”
FPVCBT/032X015 32x15mm 1¼ x ½”
FPVCBT/032X020 32x20mm 1¼ x ¾”
FPVCBT/032X025 32x25mm 1¼ x 1”
FPVCBT/040X015 40x15mm 1½ x ½”
FPVCBT/040X020 40x20mm 1½ x ¾”
FPVCBT/040X025 40x25mm 1½ x 1”
FPVCBT/040X032 40x32mm 1½ x 1¼”
FPVCBT/050X015 50x15mm 2 x ½”
FPVCBT/050X020 50x20mm 2 x ¾”
FPVCBT/050X025 50x25mm 2 x 1”
FPVCBT/050X032 50x32mm 2 x 1¼”
FPVCBT/050X040 50x40mm 2 x 1½”
FPVCBT/065X050 65x50mm 2½ x 2”
FPVCBT/080X050 80x50mm 3 x 2”
PVC SCH80 REDUCING BUSH
Code Size (NB)
REDUCING
BUSH
MALE/FEMALE
THREAD
(839)
NPT THREAD
FPVCBN/010x008 10x8mm ⅜ x ¼”
FPVCBN/015x008 15x8mm ½ x ¼”
FPVCBN/015x010 15x10mm ½ x ⅜”
FPVCBN/020x015 20x15mm ¾ x ½”
FPVCBN/025x015 25x15mm 1 x ½”
FPVCBN/025x020 25x20mm 1 x ¾”
FPVCBN/032x015 32x15mm 1¼ x ½”
FPVCBN/032x020 32x20mm 1¼ x ¾”
FPVCBN/032x025 32x25mm 1¼ x 1”
FPVCBN/040x020 40x20mm 1½ x ¾”
FPVCBN/040x025 40x25mm 1½ x 1”
FPVCBN/040x032 40x32mm 1½ x 1¼”
FPVCBN/050x015 50x15mm 2 x ½”
FPVCBN/050x020 50x20mm 2 x ¾”
FPVCBN/050x025 50x25mm 2 x 1”
FPVCBN/050x032 50x32mm 2 x 1¼”
FPVCBN/050x040 50x40mm 2 x 1½”
FPVCBN/080x040 80x40mm 3 x 1½”
FPVCBN/080x050 80x50mm 3 x 2”
FPVCBN/080x065 80x65mm 3 x 2½”
FPVCBN/100x050 100x50mm 4 x 2”
FPVCBN/100x080 100x80mm 4 x 3”
PVC SCH80 REDUCING SOCKET
Code Size (NB)
REDUCING
SOCKET
(829)
FPVCRS/020x015 20x15mm ¾ x ½”
FPVCRS/025x015 25x15mm 1 x ½”
FPVCRS/025x020 25x20mm 1 x ¾”
FPVCRS/032x025 32x25mm 1¼ x 1”
FPVCRS/040x015 40x15mm 1½ x ½”
FPVCRS/040x025 40x25mm 1½ x 1”
FPVCRS/040x032 40x32mm 1½ x 1¼”
FPVCRS/050x025 50x25mm 2 x 1”
FPVCRS/050x040 50x40mm 2 x 1½”
FPVCRS/080x050 80x50mm 3 x 2”
FPVCRS/100x050 100x50mm 4 x 2”
FPVCRS/100x080 100x80mm 4 x 3”
FPVCRS/150x100 150x100mm 6 x 4”
FPVCRS/200x150 200x150mm 8 x 6”
31WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
HI-STRENGTH INDUSTRIAL PIPING SYSTEM
Refer to Pipe Clips, Dressing Sets
& Backing Rings list for full range.
PVC SCH80 NIPPLES
Code Size (NB)
NIPPLE
PLAIN/THREADED
BSP THREAD
FPVCNIPT/008 8mm ¼”
FPVCNIPT/010 10mm ⅜”
FPVCNIPT/015 15mm ½”
FPVCNIPT/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCNIPT/025 25mm 1”
FPVCNIPT/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCNIPT/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCNIPT/050 50mm 2”
FPVCNIPT/080 80mm 3”
FPVCNIPT/100 100mm 4”
PVC NIPPLES
Code Size (NB)
HEX NIPPLE
BSP THREAD
FPVCNITHD/008 8mm ¼”
FPVCNITHD/010 10mm ⅜”
FPVCNITHD/015 15mm ½”
FPVCNITHD/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCNITHD/025 25mm 1”
FPVCNITHD/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCNITHD/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCNITHD/050 50mm 2”
PVC SCH80 ADAPTOR
Code Size (NB)
MALE ADAPTER
(836)
NPT THREAD
FPVCMADPT/008 8mm ¼”
FPVCMADPT/015 15mm ½”
FPVCMADPT/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCMADPT/025 25mm 1”
FPVCMADPT/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCMADPT/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCMADPT/050 50mm 2”
FPVCMADPT/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCMADPT/080 80mm 3”
FPVCMADPT/100 100mm 4”
FEMALE ADAPTER
SPIG/THREADED
(878)
NPT THREAD
FPVCFMADPT/015 15mm ½”
FPVCFMADPT/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCFMADPT/025 25mm 1”
FPVCFMADPT/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCFMADPT/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCFMADPT/050 50mm 2”
FPVCFMADPT/080 80mm 3”
FPVCFMADPT/100 100mm 4”
PVC SCH80 END CAPS
Code Size (NB)
CAP
(847)
FPVCCAP/008 8mm ¼”
FPVCCAP/010 10mm ⅜”
FPVCCAP/015 15mm ½”
FPVCCAP/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCCAP/025 25mm 1”
FPVCCAP/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCCAP/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCCAP/050 50mm 2”
FPVCCAP/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCCAP/080 80mm 3”
FPVCCAP/100 100mm 4”
FPVCCAP/150 150mm 6”
FPVCCAP/200 200mm 8”
FPVCCAP/250 250mm 10”
FPVCCAP/300 300mm 12”
PVC PLUGS
Code Size (NB)
PLUG, NPT THREAD
(850)
FPVCPLUGNPT/008 8mm ¼”
FPVCPLUGNPT/010 10mm ⅜”
FPVCPLUGNPT/015 15mm ½”
FPVCPLUGNPT/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCPLUGNPT/025 25mm 1”
FPVCPLUGNPT/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCPLUGNPT/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCPLUGNPT/050 50mm 2”
FPVCPLUGNPT/080 80mm 3”
FPVCPLUGNPT/100 100mm 4”
PLUG, BSP THREAD
(850)
FPVCPLUGBSP/010 10mm ⅜”
FPVCPLUGBSP/015 15mm ½”
FPVCPLUGBSP/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCPLUGBSP/025 25mm 1”
FPVCPLUGBSP/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCPLUGBSP/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCPLUGBSP/050 50mm 2”
PLUG, SPIGOT
(850)
FOVCPLUGSP/010 10mm ⅜”
FOVCPLUGSP/015 15mm ½”
FOVCPLUGSP/020 20mm ¾”
FOVCPLUGSP/025 25mm 1”
FOVCPLUGSP/032 32mm 1¼”
FOVCPLUGSP/040 40mm 1½”
FOVCPLUGSP/050 50mm 2”
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
32 0800 ASMUSS
+GF+ SCHEDULE 80 PVC
HI-STRENGTH INDUSTRIAL PIPING SYSTEM
PVC SCH80 FLANGES
Code Size (NB)
STUB FLANGE, PN 15 FPVCSTUB/015 15mm ½”
FPVCSTUB/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCSTUB/025 25mm 1”
FPVCSTUB/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCSTUB/040 40mm 1½”
FLANGE (SLIP)
FIXED RING
(851)
DRILLED ANSI 150
FPVCFLPL150/015 15mm ½”
FPVCFLPL150/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCFLPL150/025 25mm 1”
FPVCFLPL150/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCFLPL150/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCFLPL150/050 50mm 2”
FPVCFLPL150/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCFLPL150/080 80mm 3”
FPVCFLPL150/100 100mm 4”
FPVCFLPL150/150 150mm 6”
FPVCFLPL150/200 200mm 8”
FLANGE, BLIND
(853)
DRILLED ANSI 150
FPVCFLB150/015 15mm ½”
FPVCFLB150/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCFLB150/025 25mm 1”
FPVCFLB150/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCFLB150/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCFLB150/050 50mm 2”
FPVCFLB150/080 80mm 3”
FPVCFLB150/100 100mm 4”
FPVCFLB150/150 150mm 6”
FPVCFLB150/200 200mm 8”
PVC SCH80 VAN STONE FLANGES
Code Size (NB)
FLANGE (VAN STONE)
SWIVEL RING
(854)
DRILLED ANSI 150
FPVCFLVS150/015 15mm ½”
FPVCFLVS150/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCFLVS150/025 25mm 1”
FPVCFLVS150/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCFLVS150/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCFLVS150/050 50mm 2”
FPVCFLVS150/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCFLVS150/080 80mm 3”
FPVCFLVS150/100 100mm 4”
FPVCFLVS150/150 150mm 6”
FPVCFLVS150/200 200mm 8”
FPVCFLVS150/250 250mm 10”
FPVCFLVS150/300 300mm 12”
FLANGE (VAN STONE)
DRILLED TABLE E
FPVCFLVSDE/080 80mm 3”
FPVCFLVSDE/100 100mm 4”
FLANGE (VAN STONE)
DRILLED DIN
FPVCFLVSDIN/080 80mm 3”
FPVCFLVSDIN/100 100mm 4”
FLANGE (VAN STONE)
UNIVERSAL DRILLING
FPVCFLVSU/050 50mm 2”
FPVCFLVSU/150 150mm 6”
FPVCFLVSU/200 200mm 8”
FLANGE
(SPIGOT VAN STONE)
FPVCFLVSSP/015 15mm ½”
FPVCFLVSSP/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCFLVSSP/025 25mm 1”
FPVCFLVSSP/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCFLVSSP/050 50mm 2”
FPVCFLVSSP/065 65mm 2½”
FPVCFLVSSP/080 80mm 3”
FPVCFLVSSP/100 100mm 4”
FPVCFLVSSP/150 150mm 6”
FPVCFLVSSP/200 200mm 8”
33WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
HI-STRENGTH INDUSTRIAL PIPING SYSTEM
PVC SCH80 TANK ADAPTER
Code Size (NB)
TANK ADAPTER
EPDM
NPT Thread
FPVCTA/015 15mm ½”
FPVCTA/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCTA/025 25mm 1”
FPVCTA/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCTA/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCTA/050 50mm 2”
FPVCTA/080 80mm 3”
FPVCTA/100 100mm 4”
PIPE CLIPS
Code Size (NB)
Pipe Clips 167061086 15mm ½”
167061087 20mm ¾”
167061088 25mm 1”
167061089 32mm 1¼”
167061090 40mm 1½”
167061091 50mm 2”
167061112 65mm 2½”
FPCI/080 80mm 3”
FPCI/100 100mm 4”
FPCI/150 150mm 6”
FPCI/200 200mm 8”
PVC HOSETAIL ADAPTORS
Code Size (NB)
HOSETAIL ADAPTOR
MALE
NPT THREAD
FPVCHOADPT/015 15mm ½”
FPVCHOADPT/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCHOADPT/025 25mm 1”
FPVCHOADPT/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCHOADPT/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCHOADPT/050 50mm 2”
HOSETAIL ADAPTOR
FEMALE
NPT THREAD
FPVCHOADPTF/015 15mm ½”
FPVCHOADPTF/020 20mm ¾”
FPVCHOADPTF/025 25mm 1”
FPVCHOADPTF/032 32mm 1¼”
FPVCHOADPTF/040 40mm 1½”
FPVCHOADPTF/050 50mm 2”
PVC MALE BSP HOSETAIL ADAPTER
Code Size (NB)
HOSETAIL ADAPTOR
MALE
BSP THREAD
FUHOADPT/008 8mm ¼”
FUHOADPT/010 10mm ⅜”
FUHOADPT/015 15mm ½”
FUHOADPT/020 20mm ¾”
FUHOADPT/025 25mm 1”
PVC SPIGOT HOSETAIL ADAPTOR
Code Size (NB)
SPIGOT HOSETAIL FPVCHOADPTSP/020 20 ¾”
FPVCHOADPTSP/025 25 1”
FPVCHOADPTSP/032 32 1¼”
FPVCHOADPTSP/040 40 1½”
FPVCHOADPTSP/050 50 2”
FPVCHOADPTSP/080 80 3”
PVC HOSETAIL 90˚ ELBOWS
Code Size (NB)
ELBOW 90 DEG
HOSETAIL
FPVCHOEL90/015 15 ½”
FPVCHOEL90/020 20 ¾”
FPVCHOEL90/025 25 1”